
Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge
24-06-2019 Monday  3/4  3/4
25-06-2019 Tuesday  3/4  3/4
26-06-2019 Wednesday  3/4  3/4
27-06-2019 Thursday    3/4  3/4
28-06-2019 Friday  3/4  3/4
29-06-2019 Saturday 2 2
30-06-2019
01-07-2019 Monday  3/4  3/4
02-07-2019 Tuesday  3/4  3/4
03-07-2019 Wednesday  3/4  3/4
04-07-2019 Thursday  3/4  3/4
05-07-2019 Friday  3/4  3/4
06-07-2019 Saturday 2 2
07-07-2019
08-07-2019 Monday  3/4  3/4  3/4
09-07-2019 Tuesday  3/4  3/4  3/4
10-07-2019 Wednesday  3/4  3/4  3/4
11-07-2019 Thursday  3/4  3/4  3/4
12-07-2019 Friday  3/4  3/4  3/4
13-07-2019 Saturday 2 2 2
14-07-2019
15-07-2019 Monday  3/4  3/4  3/4
16-07-2019 Tuesday  3/4  3/4  3/4
17-07-2019 Wednesday  3/4  3/4  3/4
18-07-2019 Thursday 3  3/4  3/4  3/4
19-07-2019 Friday 3  3/4  3/4  3/4
20-07-2019 Saturday 3 2 2 2
21-07-2019
22-07-2019 Monday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
23-07-2019 Tuesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
24-07-2019 Wednesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
25-07-2019 Thursday 6  3/4  3/4
26-07-2019 Friday
27-07-2019 Saturday
28-07-2019
29-07-2019 Monday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
30-07-2019 Tuesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
31-07-2019 Wednesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
01-08-2019 Thursday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
02-08-2019 Friday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
03-08-2019 Saturday 3 2 2 2
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04-08-2019
05-08-2019 Monday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
06-08-2019 Tuesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
07-08-2019 Wednesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
08-08-2019 Thursday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
09-08-2019 Friday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
10-08-2019 Saturday 3 2 2 2
11-08-2019
12-08-2019 Monday
13-08-2019 Tuesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
14-08-2019 Wednesday 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
15-08-2019 Thursday
16-08-2019 Friday
17-08-2019 Saturday
18-08-2019
19-08-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
20-08-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
21-08-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
22-08-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
23-08-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
24-08-2019 Saturday
25-08-2019
26-08-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
27-08-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
28-08-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
29-08-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
30-08-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
31-08-2019 Saturday 3 6 2 2 2
01-09-2019
02-09-2019 Monday
03-09-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
04-09-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
05-09-2019 Thursday
06-09-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
07-09-2019 Saturday 2 2 2
08-09-2019
09-09-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
10-09-2019 Tuesday
11-09-2019 Wednesday  3/4  3/4  3/4
12-09-2019 Thursday  3/4  3/4  3/4
13-09-2019 Friday 6 6
14-09-2019 Saturday 3 3
15-09-2019
16-09-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
17-09-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
18-09-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
19-09-2019 Thursday
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20-09-2019 Friday
21-09-2019 Saturday
22-09-2019
23-09-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
24-09-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
25-09-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
26-09-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
27-09-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
28-09-2019 Saturday 3 3 2 2 2
29-09-2019
30-09-2019 Monday
01-10-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4
02-10-2019 Wednesday
03-10-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4
04-10-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4
05-10-2019 Saturday  3/4
06-10-2019
07-10-2019 Monday 6 6
08-10-2019 Tuesday
09-10-2019 Wednesday 6 6
10-10-2019 Thursday 6 6
11-10-2019 Friday 6 6
12-10-2019 Saturday 3 3
13-10-2019
14-10-2019 Monday
15-10-2019 Tuesday
16-10-2019 Wednesday
17-10-2019 Thursday
18-10-2019 Friday
19-10-2019 Saturday
20-10-2019
21-10-2019 Monday
22-10-2019 Tuesday
23-10-2019 Wednesday
24-10-2019 Thursday
25-10-2019 Friday
26-10-2019 Saturday
27-10-2019 Sunday
28-10-2019 Monday
29-10-2019 Tuesday
30-10-2019 Wednesday
31-10-2019 Thursday
01-11-2019 Friday
02-11-2019 Saturday
03-11-2019
04-11-2019 Monday
05-11-2019 Tuesday
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06-11-2019 Wednesday
07-11-2019 Thursday
08-11-2019 Friday
09-11-2019 Saturday
10-11-2019
11-11-2019 Monday
12-11-2019 Tuesday
13-11-2019 Wednesday
14-11-2019 Thursday
15-11-2019 Friday
16-11-2019 Saturday
17-11-2019

Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge Classes Activities In charge
18-11-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
19-11-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
20-11-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
21-11-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
22-11-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
23-11-2019 Saturday 3 3
24-11-2019
25-11-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
26-11-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
27-11-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
28-11-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
29-11-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
30-11-2019 Saturday 3 3
01-12-2019
02-12-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
03-12-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
04-12-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
05-12-2019 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
06-12-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
07-12-2019 Saturday 3 3
08-12-2019
09-12-2019 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
10-12-2019 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
11-12-2019 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
12-12-2019 Thursday
13-12-2019 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
14-12-2019 Saturday 3 3
15-12-2019
16-12-2019 Monday 6 6
17-12-2019 Tuesday 6 6
18-12-2019 Wednesday 6 6
19-12-2019 Thursday  3/4  3/4  3/4
20-12-2019 Friday  3/4  3/4  3/4
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21-12-2019 Saturday 2 2 2
22-12-2019
23-12-2019 Monday
24-12-2019 Tuesday
25-12-2019 Wednesday
26-12-2019 Thursday
27-12-2019 Friday
28-12-2019 Saturday
29-12-2019 Sunday
30-12-2019 Monday
31-12-2019 Tuesday
01-01-2020 Wednesday
02-01-2020 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
03-01-2020 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
04-01-2020 Saturday 3 3 2 2 2
05-01-2020
06-01-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
07-01-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
08-01-2020 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
09-01-2020 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
10-01-2020 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
11-01-2020 Saturday 3 3
12-01-2020
13-01-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
14-01-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
15-01-2020 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
16-01-2020 Thursday
17-01-2020 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
18-01-2020 Saturday 3 3 2 2 2
19-01-2020
20-01-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
21-01-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
22-01-2020 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
23-01-2020 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
24-01-2020 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
25-01-2020 Saturday
26-01-2020
27-01-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
28-01-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
29-01-2020 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
30-01-2020 Thursday
31-01-2020 Friday
01-02-2020 Saturday
02-02-2020 Sunday
03-02-2020 Monday
04-02-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
05-02-2020 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
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06-02-2020 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
07-02-2020 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
08-02-2020 Saturday 2 2 2 2 2
09-02-2020
10-02-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
11-02-2020 Tuesday 6 6
12-02-2020 Wednesday 6 6
13-02-2020 Thursday 6 6
14-02-2020 Friday 6 6
15-02-2020 Saturday 2 2
16-02-2020
17-02-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
18-02-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
19-02-2020 Wednesday
20-02-2020 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
21-02-2020 Friday
22-02-2020 Saturday 2 2 2 2 2
23-02-2020
24-02-2020 Monday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
25-02-2020 Tuesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
26-02-2020 Wednesday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
27-02-2020 Thursday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
28-02-2020 Friday 6 6  3/4  3/4  3/4
29-02-2020 Saturday 2 2 2 2 2
01-03-2020
02-03-2020 Monday 6 6
03-03-2020 Tuesday 6 6
04-03-2020 Wednesday 6 6
05-03-2020 Thursday 6 6
06-03-2020 Friday 6 6
07-03-2020 Saturday 2 2
08-03-2020
09-03-2020 Monday
10-03-2020 Tuesday
11-03-2020 Wednesday
12-03-2020 Thursday
13-03-2020 Friday
14-03-2020 Saturday
15-03-2020
16-03-2020 Monday
17-03-2020 Tuesday
18-03-2020 Wednesday
19-03-2020 Thursday
20-03-2020 Friday
21-03-2020 Saturday
22-03-2020
23-03-2020 Monday
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24-03-2020 Tuesday
25-03-2020 Wednesday
26-03-2020 Thursday
27-03-2020 Friday
28-03-2020 Saturday
29-03-2020 Sunday
30-03-2020 Monday
31-03-2020 Tuesday
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UG- T-MAT
 Internal Examination

Industrial Visits (Extension 
Activities)

UG Tour

SJ, RJ
PrK, PK, AS
PR, PT, PrK

PR, PrK, PB

PaB, PB, PK, SaW, 
AG, PrK

SU, AK, PB, RJ
PB, AG, MJ

PT, PR, AG, AK
SaW, AG, PT, PaB

SaW, ShT, SU
SJ, MJ, PK

ALL

Details of Activities and their respective in charge

TROY

Activity
Induction + Freshers

Induction - PG
TiRE- UG
TiRE - PG

T-SAT (Inclu. T-Mat - PG)
UG- Workshop - BLAST

Erudition
MindQuest

TPL
TPL - Super Series

MADness
Crescendo

Faculty incharge
SU, PT, PaB, SaW
MJ, ShT, PB, PK

RJ, SJ, PS
RJ, SJ, PS
AS, ShT
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